

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FOOD NOT BOMBS RALEIGH 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$14,118.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Zach Smith	txn_66HA5K4	\$15.00	\$14,133.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Chris Martin	txn_gnHJy0n	\$25.00	\$14,158.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Ryan T	$txn_kWHOGZP$	\$4.00	\$14,162.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHRA5y	\$40.00	\$14,202.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgH4pWL	\$10.00	\$14,212.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Natalie Crespo	txn_evHoBqO	\$15.00	\$14,227.22
2025-05-01	Donation from Kristi Langford	txn_9KH7Bvw	\$10.00	\$14,237.22
2025-05-02	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_BZH0gBx$	\$40.00	\$14,277.22
2025-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4	txn_nEHpn6g	-\$34.93	\$14,242.29
2025-05-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HMEeK	\$10.00	\$14,252.29
2025-05-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HVAyO	\$200.00	\$14,452.29
2025-05-09	Donation from Maddison Howell	$txn_66HAVQN$	\$20.00	\$14,472.29
2025-05-09	Donation from Kevin Walsh	txn_evHoa8O	\$10.00	\$14,482.29
2025-05-09	Donation from Conner Zeuli	txn_nEHpnJE	\$50.00	\$14,532.29
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11	txn_BZH0pqq	-\$20.30	\$14,511.99
2025-05-12	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn a8HMemX	\$50.00	\$14,561.99
2025-05-12	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn 66HAVmJ	\$20.00	\$14,581.99
2025-05-12	Comdoms	txn_d7HY97r	-\$48.23	\$14,533.76
2025-05-12	Canned goods 5/11	txn_8rH7P6d	-\$170.77	\$14,362.99
2025-05-13	Donation from Elicia Senff	txn xQHdLNJ	\$50.00	\$14,412.99
2025-05-15	Donation from Tuesday Jones	txn MNH5nZO	\$10.00	\$14,422.99
2025-05-15	Donation from Julia	txn 0eH82eN	\$20.00	\$14,442.99
2025-05-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn kWHOBdA	\$8.00	\$14,450.99
2025-05-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_oyHoQYA	\$25.00	\$14,475.99
2025-05-15	Sam's club shop	txn_XGH4zwW	-\$562.94	\$13,913.05
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18	$txn_MNH5MaN$	-\$12.81	\$13,900.24
2025-05-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_4dHXdBG$	\$5.00	\$13,905.24
2025-05-19	Donation from Matt Domke-Latz	$txn_EyHw7q8$	\$10.00	\$13,915.24
2025-05-19	Donation from Katie Rupp	txn_LgHRkMb	\$25.00	\$13,940.24
2025-05-20	Donation from Jason Sullivan	txn_yXHY7zy	\$10.00	\$13,950.24
2025-05-20	Donation from Danny Schmidt	$txn_kWHOemX$	\$10.00	\$13,960.24
2025-05-20	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_nEHpV49	\$50.00	\$14,010.24
2025-05-21	Donation from Drew Marshburn	$txn_QmH9pRV$	\$100.00	\$14,110.24
2025-05-21	Clothing for distro	$txn_WBHWwXV$	-\$104.00	\$14,006.24
2025-05-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_4dHXdp5$	\$10.00	\$14,016.24
2025-05-22	Donation from Steve Greene	$txn_R2HVwxY$	\$20.00	\$14,036.24
2025-05-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_BZH0XV8$	\$30.00	\$14,066.24
2025-05-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_nEHpVxw$	\$10.00	\$14,076.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Sam Bible-Sullivan	txn_zVHor42	\$100.00	\$14,176.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Curtis Congreve	$txn_rYHPmkK$	\$25.00	\$14,201.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KH7qln	\$70.00	\$14,271.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Deidra Hewitt	$txn_5wHKkgB$	\$10.00	\$14,281.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Amanda Hill	$txn_WBHWwRx$	\$5.00	\$14,286.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Brianna McKelvey	txn_nEHpYe5	\$15.00	\$14,301.24
2025-05-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHVaPJ	\$50.00	\$14,351.24

2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25	txn 78Hyl0d	-\$38.85	\$14,312.39
2025-05-26	Costco and BJ's	txn_nEHprGM	-\$1,101.42	\$13,210.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Mal King	txn_zVHor92	\$25.00	\$13,235.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Ed Ledsham	txn_QmH9b6y	\$5.00	\$13,240.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeH9Wg0	\$25.00	\$13,265.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Douglas Goodman	$txn_GkHzkq0$	\$100.00	\$13,365.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Nick Heling	txn_vgH4NM5	\$50.00	\$13,415.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_GkHzkGv$	\$50.00	\$13,465.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_a8HMgmV$	\$40.00	\$13,505.97
2025-05-27	Donation from Lily Wilson	txn_2zHO7xr	\$10.00	\$13,515.97
2025-05-27	BJs Supply Run	$txn_LgHRNRx$	-\$293.87	\$13,222.10
2025-05-27	Bulk razors, toothpaste, sunscreen	txn_yXHYqYJ	-\$277.94	\$12,944.16
2025-05-28	Donation from Eliza Hardy	$txn_qkHRMKQ$	\$25.00	\$12,969.16
2025-05-29	Donation from Evan S Harrison	$txn_d7HYMPl$	\$20.00	\$12,989.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Leslie	$txn_EyHwq4l$	\$25.00	\$13,014.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Amanda LaCurto	txn_nEHprrm	\$25.00	\$13,039.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_p5HopLZ$	\$15.00	\$13,054.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_qkHR567$	\$15.00	\$13,069.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Natalie Crespo	$txn_MNH59le$	\$15.00	\$13,084.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Ryan T	$txn_AWHVe8q$	\$4.00	\$13,088.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Kristi Langford	$txn_5wHKm2g$	\$10.00	\$13,098.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_ZeH9NrG	\$15.00	\$13,113.16
2025-05-30	Donation from Ryan Edwards	$txn_MNH59MG$	\$50.00	\$13,163.16
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,666.06. DEPOSITED: \$1,711.00.			\$13,163.16

Food Not Bombs Raleigh is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Food Not Bombs Raleigh's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.